Feed separators HPVS
Subject to change – 2018/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Feed separators HPVS
Key features and peripherals overview
At a glance
1 Corrosion-resistant thanks to
stainless steel plunger
2 Optimum and precise adaption

2018/05 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Feed separators HPVS
Type codes
Type codes
HPVS — 14 — 20 — A
Type
Double-acting
HPVS Feed separator
Size [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
-V- New
Subject to change – 2018/054 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Feed separators HPVS
Technical data
Function
-N- Size
10 … 22
-T- Stroke length
10 … 60 mm
General technical data
Size 10 14 22
Pneumatic connection M5/M3 M5/M5
Design Twin piston
Piston rod
Non-rotating
Protection against rotation/guide Square
Max. interchangeability [mm] 0.3
Repetition accuracy [mm] 0.05 0.15 0.25
Cushioning None
Position sensing Via proximity sensor
Type of mounting Via through-hole
Via female thread
Mounting position Any
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating medium Compressed air according to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Note on operating/pilot medium Lubricated operation possible (in which case lubricated operation will always be required)
Operating pressure [bar] 3 … 8
Ambient temperature [°C] +5 … +60
Protection class IP40
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to moderate corrosion stress. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants or
lubricating agents.
Forces [N]
10 14 22
Theoretical force at 6 bar,
advancing
45 90 225
Theoretical force at 6 bar,
retracting
35 75 180
Weight [g]
Size 10 14 22
Stroke [mm] 10 20 40 30 60
Product weight 90 183 290 630 1000
-V- New
2018/05 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Feed separators HPVS
Technical data
Materials
Sectional view
Feed separator
1 Housing Wrought aluminium alloy (with CompCoat)
2 End cap High-alloy steel
3 Plunger High-alloy steel
4 Piston rod High-alloy steel
– Seals Nitrile rubber
Note on materials Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
-H- Note
The plunger slideways in the housing
are determined by the appropriate fit